1987 X2 PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL TANK/OIL TANK (JF650-A1)
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1987 X2 PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK/OIL TANK (JF650-A1)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11009) 11009-3020 1
GASKET,OIL FILLER CAP (Ref # 11009A) 11009-3736 1
GASKET (Ref # 11009B) 92065-504 1
BRACKET,FUEL PIPE (Ref # 11045) 11044-3718 2
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 11045A) 11044-3719 1
BRACKET (Ref # 11045B) 11045-3701 1
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 11045C) 11045-3702 1
HOLDER,FUEL PIPE (Ref # 13091) 13091-3709 1
RETAINER (Ref # 14020) 23072-501 1
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115) 16115-3705 1
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064) 31064-3717 1
VALVE,RELIEF (Ref # 49057) 49057-3001 2
BRACKET-TAP (Ref # 49105) 49105-3704 1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004) 51004-3704 1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023) 51023-3703 1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049) 51049-3705 1
TANK-OIL (Ref # 52001) 52001-3704 1
JOINT (Ref # 59071) 59071-3705 1
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231) 59231-3702 1
FILLER,OIL TANK (Ref # 59231A) 59231-3703 1
BOLT (Ref # 92002) 92002-3747 2
SCREW 0.16X0.5 (Ref # 92009) 92011-562 8
WASHER (Ref # 92022) 92022-563 8
HOSE CLAMP (Ref # 92037) 92037-3009 4
CLAMP,SPARK PLUG CAP (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1173 5
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-3726 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C) 92037-3727 3
CHAIN,COVER (Ref # 92057) 92057-3704 1
TUBE,FUEL,5.8X12.2X55 (Ref # 92059) 92059-3026 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1987 X2 PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK/OIL TANK (JF650-A1)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,5.8X350 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-3743 1
TUBE,"RES",5.8X1400 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-3744 1
TUBE,"ON",5.8X1400 (Ref # 92059C) 92059-3745 1
TUBE,7X1000 (Ref # 92059D) 92059-3746 1
TUBE,45X53X70 (Ref # 92059E) 92059-3751 2
TUBE,5.8X500 (Ref # 92059F) 92059-3756 1
TUBE (Ref # 92059G) 92059-3766 2
TUBE (Ref # 92059H) 92059-3770 1
TUBE (Ref # 92059I) 92059-3788 1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071) 92071-3745 1
BAND,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92072) 92072-056 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-3728 1
KNOB,FUEL TAP (Ref # 92077) 92077-3704 1
BOLT 6X12 (Ref # 110) 110R0612 6
BOLT 6X16 (Ref # 110A) 110R0616 2
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220) 220R0408 1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X40 (Ref # 220A) 220R0640 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.